Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction d67f4ef610528921702adf6809d8b697208b18b9f5d3af79fcf25516decd81be
Block 00000000000000000b978f18b27ab8ecd812ae1122e5185818d6eb33eab28b5f
582846
Timestamp 51345-12-01 00:46:40 utc
Confirmations 259017
Fee Paid 0.0000376

2 Inputs , 1 Output

Input 14R67tT5tifWigmheVASHmtBZNiNRF6VRd
#0 via €2935c9ff408fdb35ee8...[1]

Input 1Nc22X73y75j98pfE6B1ImRXBeokgMjAjOk
#1 via 4b4d5d0580ee72133ab8...[0]

Output 15vnvMPYNG6BWQ1FynEBBsNDvi5gAup6bt9
#0

Total Input:

Total Input:

8.71862774 BSV

0.01 BSV

8.72862774 BSV

8.72859014 BSV

8.72859014 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best

of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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